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Overview

2024/05/10 17:39:26
Price

13.19 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.08% (0.01)

NL0012015705
TKWY

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

5,400 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

13.15 EUR (1,000)
13.24 EUR (1,875)
13.26 EUR

13.415 EUR

13.13 EUR

13.18 EUR
13.260472 EUR
1,609,753
21,346,085.00
3,272
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233233,226233248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0012015705&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0012015705&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=422e57ca3e5c8bcc3ffd0083277589c0aa0901fa3930eaeb9da171613a250119&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b59047009e35a0ac&time=1715656919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f09fa7ae7022194dbfa257127868d5b037472ea7089ce25e3e7fc8d47c330c2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=050c2ce8b196f1b54&time=1715656919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=565021ccbdf61c4ce7731b9b8d6eae44dd731c970b21897afa1831d50397d446&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77cc8f46d2a3e2c06&time=1715656919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d007e0ece04698381862545f0d5a66012705eee5292232d24a8365b9e8abceaf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16b5d41ec6ce08a0c&time=1715656919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec052810a7b7c385426ebfa98ef8077c7d0852bdc1a82527ed9e60965e6cbd17&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a29554994213e7990&time=1715656919&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/10 17:39:26

Price
13.19 EUR
Difference (] 0.08% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN NL0012015705
Symbol TKWY
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,400 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.15 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 13.24 EUR (1,875)
Open 13.26 EUR
High 13.415 EUR
Low 13.13 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.18 EUR
VWAP 13.260472 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,609,753
Trading volume 21,346,085.00
Number of trades 3,272
Last size 125
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.31% -17.05% -83.40%
Perf (abs.) +0.42 -2.72 -66.35
Beta 1.97 2.01 1.95
Volatility 44.27 45.79 60.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 13.195 EUR
05/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 13.325 EUR
05/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 13.205 EUR
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30 13.235 EUR
05/10

Munich 2024/ 08:15 13.23 EUR

13.42 EUR (1,594,134
14.02 EUR (2,663,754
14.10 EUR (2,198,545
13.76 EUR (2,091,668
15.99 EUR (2024/02/15
12.50 EUR (2024/03/11
17.66 EUR (2023/07/26
10.19 EUR (2023/10/26

Nt NN s N N

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.10 32
0.00 5
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0012015705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324450083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171980262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171980263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207016647

JUST EAT TAKEAWAY.COM NV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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1,132.00 GBp

13.13 EUR

13.265 EUR

14.42 USD

13.19 EUR

13.135 EUR

13.195 EUR

51.93
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21.35
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0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281485060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171323453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215929172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171859488

JUST EAT TAKEAWAY.COM NV

Company profile

Company Logo

m Takeawaycom

Contact Details

JUST EAT TAKEAWAY.COM NV

Piet Heinkade 61 - 1019 GM Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-53-480-58-63

Fax: +

E-mail: info@takeaway.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jitse Groen  Chairman of Managing

Board
Andrew Member of Executive
Kenny Committee
Brent Member of Executive
Wissink Committee

Jorg Gerbig Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

A. Dick Boer

Abbe Luersman
Angela Noon
Corinne Daniele
Goddijn-Vigreux
Jambu Palaniappan
Lloyd Frink

Mieke S. de

Schepper
Ron Teerlink

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@takeaway.com
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